

Summit County Transportation Improvement District

Ohio Building, Room 207, 175 S. Main Street. Akron, Ohio. 44308

Notice of Public Meeting For Summit County Transportation Improvement District Meeting

Thursday, August 1, 2024, at 9:00 AM

In accordance with the Summit County Transportation Improvement District (SCTID) bylaws, a meeting of the SCTID is scheduled for THURSDAY, AUGUST 1, 2024, AT 9:00 AM. This meeting will be held in the Summit County Executive's Office of Community and Economic Development at 175 S Main St, Suite 207, Akron, OH 44308.